Bulletin HY25-2800-M1/US
Parts List
800 Series
Effective:	 January 15, 2009
Supersedes:	 HY25-2800-M1/US Dated August 2004
Bulletin HY25-2800-M1/US
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division

	 D	 =	 328749X	 24V for Allison
	 L	 =	 328929-24X	 24V with E.O.C.
Model Number Designation
4
Output Shaft Chart
	 Shaft Number	 Output Type	 Assembly Arrangement	 Item #29 Key	 Locknut
	 3-P-814	 XC	 3	 500007-29	 None
	 3-P-727	 XC	 4	 500007-29	 None
	 3-P-813	 XZ	 3	 379111	 379214
	 3-P-796	 XZ	 4	 379111	 379214
Output Shaft Chart
Power Take-Offs
800 Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
Bulletin HY25-2800-M1/US
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
6
800 Series
CC	 Face of Case to Center Line of Output Shaft................................................................1.821" [46.25]
CH	 Face of Case to Extreme Horizontal Edge of Case (Clearance)....................................5.48" [139.2]
.845 [21.46]
P.T.O. Dimensions
Power Take-Offs
800 Series
7
Notes